https://menulist.menu
2810 N. Richmond Street Appleton, W1 54911, United States
Iwilappleton/2810-n-richmond.html|?
gs&utm_medium=referral&utm_term=031492&utm_content=website&y_ source=1_NjEONDU2(

The menu of Taco Bell from Appleton includes 121 dishes. On average, dishes or drinks on the card cost about
$6.8. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What Clair L likes about Taco Bell:

This isn't the closest or even second closest Taco Bell to me but | will gladly make the drive for the food and
service | get here. The food | get from this location (and this location only) is made with care. My orders are
always correct. | usually don’t have to wait more than 10 minutes for my food. The staff | encounter are always
very friendly and quick. This Taco Bell and ONLY this Taco Bell gets a 10/10 from me... read more. What M
doesn't like about Taco Bell:

Unfortunately, this location can not be considered fast food. On average | have experienced drive through wait
times of 25-45 minutes. This is expected with 5-7 cars back from the food window. If the extended wait times are
not a deterrent the lack of consistency and quality should be considered. It is an absolute must to check your
food before driving away as the order will likely be missing, extra or wrong items in... read more. During a meal, a
good drink is essential. In this gastropub, you not only get delicious menus from the menu but also a
comprehensive and particularly good assortment of good beers and other alcoholic beverages that go well with
the food, and you can enjoy here tasty American meals like Burger or Barbecue. As a rule, most courses are
prepared in a short time for you and served, Many customers are also especially looking forward to the diverse,
delectable Mexican cuisine.
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Taco Bell Menu

TACOS
Sandwiches
STEAK QUESADILLA

Wraps

CRUNCHWRAP SUPREME

Sweets

CINNABON DELIGHTS 2 PACK

Side Orders

CHEESE QUESADILLA

Sauces

GUACAMOLE

Soft drinks

PEPSI

Tiids

CHEESY ROLL UP

Mevican Speclaliti

CHICKEN QUESADILLA

Trench Tries

CHILE VERDE FRIES

$6.8

$6.7

$1.9

$5.6

$0.6

$2.7

$1.9

$6.8

$4.8

%alte Alkoholfreie Gelrdinke

MUG ROOT BEER

$2.7

Beverages

DIET PEPSI
MYexican Bells
NACHOS BELLGRANDE

Brealfast Ttems

BREAKFAST QUESADILLA BACON

Sides and &tras
NACHO FRIES

a [ ] [ ] l .l

CREAMY JALAPENO SAUCE

Taco
CHEESY GORDITA CRUNCH

Deals and Combos

BURRITO SUPREME COMBO

UEXTRAS

CHIPOTLE SAUCE

Add Some Ravor!

MILD SAUCE PACKET

Sauce Packels

DIABLO SAUCE PACKET

DashPass Exclusive

STEAK CHILE VERDE FRIES

$2.7

$7.2

$4.3

$2.6

$0.6

$6.0

$10.4

$0.6

$5.7
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Beverages - Pepsi Fountain Burritos

CHERRY PEPSI $2.7 BEEFY 5-LAYER BURRITO $4.5
CHEESY BEAN AND RICE BURRITO  $1.9
Restaurant Category FIESTA VEGGIE BURRITO $3.0
MEXICAN CHILI CHEESE BURRITO $2.6
() (] (]
Pizza Specialties
MEXICAN PIZZA $6.0 BLACK BEAN CRUNCHWRAP
$6.7
SUPREME
VEGGIE MEXICAN PIZZA $6.0
CHICKEN CHIPOTLE MELT $2.0
Burrito BLACK BEAN CHALUPA SUPREME = $5.7
DORITOS CHEESY GORDITA
BEAN BURRITO $2.9 CRUNCH NACHO CHEESE %6.3
BURRITO SUPREME $6.6

Groups
1“"”&' MEAL FOR 2 $18.0

POWER MENU BOWL $8.9 VEGGIE MEAL FOR 2 $18.0
POWER MENU BOWL VEGGIE $8.9 MEAL FOR 4 $30.0
DRINKS PARTY PACK $6.0

Party Packs
VARIETY TACO PARTY PACK $24.6 ‘U’waleanized

SUPREME VARIETY TACO PARTY . o CHALUPA SUPREME $5.7

PACK
FIRE SAUCE PACKET

éﬁﬂeeﬂlg}szU!Tﬁl HOT SAUCE PACKET

BLACK BEANS $2.1
CINNABON DELIGHTS 12 PACK $7.1
CINNAMON TWISTS $1.9 P lar %
. GRANDE TOASTED BREAKFAST
New Cravings Value Menu e $5.4
CHIPOTLE RANCH GRILLED $3.0 GRANDE TOASTED BREAKFAST
CHICKEN BURRITO BURRITO BAGON $4.4
BEEFY MELT BURRITO $3.0 GRANDE TOASTED BREAKFAST 47.7
BURRITO COMBO :
BREAKFAST CRUNCHWRAP 4.3

BACON
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2 CHICKEN CHALUPAS SUPREME
COMBO

Side dishes

CHIPS AND NACHO CHEESE
SAUCE

CHEESY FIESTA POTATOES
BLACK BEANS AND RICE
PINTOS N CHEESE

CHILE VERDE SAUCE
NACHO CHEESE SAUCE
REDUCED-FAT SOUR CREAM
AVOCADO RANCH SAUCE
SPICY RANCH

Featured

STEAK CHILE VERDE
FRIES BURRITO

CHILE VERDE FRIES
BURRITO

DELUXE CRAVINGS BOX
WATERMELON BERRY FREEZE

WATERMELON BERRY LEMONADE
FREEZE

TACO BURRITO CRAVINGS PACK
TACO PARTY PACK

STEAK GRILLED CHEESE
BURRITO COMBO

GRILLED CHEESE BURRITO

Tacos
SOFT TACO PARTY PACK
SUPREME TACO PARTY PACK

SUPREME SOFT TACO PARTY
PACK

$13.5

$1.9

$2.1
$2.1
$2.1
$0.4
$0.7
$0.6
$0.6
$0.6

$5.1

$4.5

$11.4
$3.6

$3.6

$19.8
$22.2

$11.6

$5.7

$22.2
$26.4

$26.4

SOFT TACO $2.3
SOFT TACO SUPREME $3.1
SPICY POTATO SOFT TACO $1.9
CRUNCHY TACO $2.3
CRUNCHY TACO SUPREME $3.1

NACHO CHEESE DORITOS LOCOS
TACOS

NACHO CHEESE DORITOS LOCOS
TACOS SUPREME

BELL BREAKFAST BOX $7.2

- CHEESY TOASTED
Y BREAKFAST BURRITO $2.4
BACON

CHEESY TOASTED BREAKFAST

$3.0

$3.6
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BURRITO SAUSAGE $2.4
CHEESY TOASTED BREAKFAST ¢, ,
BURRITO POTATO '
GRANDE TOASTED BREAKFAST ¢, ,
BURRITO SAUSAGE '
BREAKFAST QUESADILLA saa
SAUSAGE :
BREAKFAST QUESADILLA STEAK  $5.0
BREAKFAST CRUNCHWRAP sa3
SAUSAGE :
BREAKFAST SALSA
BREAKFAST CALIFORNIA sas
CRUNCHWRAP :
HASH BROWN $1.8
BREAKFAST 575
& QUESADILLA COMBO '
& BREAKFAST 575
CRUNCHWRAP cOMBO /-

MEXICAN PIZZA COMBO $11.7
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CHICKEN QUESADILLA COMBO
NACHOS BELLGRANDE COMBO
CRUNCHWRAP SUPREME COMBO
3 CRUNCHY TACOS COMBO

3 CRUNCHY TACOS SUPREME
COMBO

3 DORITOS LOCOS TACOS
COMBO

3 DORITOS LOCOS TACOS
SUPREME COMBO

3 SOFT TACOS COMBO
3 SOFT TACOS SUPREME COMBO

Drinks

BLUE RASPBERRY FREEZE

$10.7
$11.1
$10.4

$9.5

$10.8

$10.8

$12.3

$9.5
$10.8

$3.6

MTN DEW BAJA BLAST
— FREEZE

w MTN DEW
MTN DEW ZERO
MTN DEW BAJA BLAST

MTN DEW BAJA BLAST ZERO
SUGAR

G2 GATORADE FRUIT PUNCH

DOLE LEMONADE STRAWBERRY
SQUEEZE

BRISK MANGO FIESTA

BRISK DRAGON PARADISE
SPARKLING ICED TEA

LIPTON UNSWEETENED ICED TEA
HAPPIER HOUR BEVERAGE
PEPSI ZERO SUGAR

$3.6

$2.7
$2.7
$2.7

$2.7
$2.7
$2.7
$2.7
$2.7

$2.7
$1.2
$2.7
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Taco Bell

2810 N. Richmond Street
Appleton, WI 54911, United
States

Made with menulist.menu

Opening Hours:

Monday 07:00 - 02:00
Tuesday 07:00 - 02:00
Wednesday 07:00 - 02:00
Thursday 07:00 - 02:00
Friday 07:00 - 03:00
Saturday 07:00 - 03:00
Sunday 07:00 - 01:00
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