



<u>https://menulist.menu</u> 2810 N. Richmond Street Appleton, WI 54911, United States

m/wi/appleton/2810-n-richmond.html? ings&utm_medium=referral&utm_term=031492&utm_content=website&y_source=1_NjE0NDU2O









The menu of Taco Bell from Appleton includes **121** dishes. On average, <u>dishes or drinks on the card</u> cost about \$6.8. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What <u>Clair L</u> likes about Taco Bell: This isn't the closest or even second closest Taco Bell to me but I will gladly make the drive for the food and service I get here. The food I get from this location (and this location only) is made with care. My orders are always correct. I usually don't have to wait more than 10 minutes for my food. The staff I encounter are always very friendly and quick. This Taco Bell and ONLY this Taco Bell gets a 10/10 from me... <u>read more</u>. What M doesn't like about Taco Bell:

Unfortunately, this location can not be considered <u>fast food</u>. On average I have experienced drive through wait times of 25-45 minutes. This is expected with 5-7 cars back from the food window. If the extended wait times are not a deterrent the lack of consistency and quality should be considered. It is an absolute must to check your food before driving away as the order will likely be missing, extra or wrong items in... <u>read more</u>. During a meal, a good drink is essential. In this **gastropub**, you not only get delicious menus from the menu but also a comprehensive and particularly good assortment of good beers and other alcoholic beverages that go well with the food, and you can enjoy here tasty American meals like Burger or Barbecue. As a rule, most courses are prepared in a short time for you and served, Many customers are also especially looking forward to the *diverse*, *delectable <u>Mexican</u> cuisine*.



Salads TACOS		Beverages DIET PEPSI	\$2.7
Sandwiches		Mexican Bells	
STEAK QUESADILLA	\$6.8	NACHOS BELLGRANDE	\$7.2
Wraps		Breakfast Items	
CRUNCHWRAP SUPREME	\$6.7	BREAKFAST QUESADILLA BACON	\$4.3
Sweets		Sides and Extras	
CINNABON DELIGHTS 2 PACK	\$1.9	NACHO FRIES	\$2.6
Side Orders		Classic side items	
CHEESE QUESADILLA	\$5.6	CREAMY JALAPENO SAUCE	\$0.6
Sauces		Taco	
GUACAMOLE	\$0.6	CHEESY GORDITA CRUNCH	\$6.0
Soft drinks		Deals and Combos	
PEPSI	\$2.7	BURRITO SUPREME COMBO	\$10.4
Kids		ME-XTRAS	
CHEESY ROLL UP	\$1.9	CHIPOTLE SAUCE	\$0.6
Mexican Specialities		Add Some Flavor!	
CHICKEN QUESADILLA	\$6.8	MILD SAUCE PACKET	
French Fries		Sauce Packets	
CHILE VERDE FRIES	\$4.8	DIABLO SAUCE PACKET	
Kalte Alkoholfreie Getrö	inke	DashPass Exclusive	
MUG ROOT BEER	\$2.7	STEAK CHILE VERDE FRIES	\$5.7



Beverages - Pepsi Fountain		Burritos			
CHERRY PEPSI	\$2.7	BEEFY 5-LAYER BURRITO	\$4.5		
		CHEESY BEAN AND RICE BURRITO	\$1.9		
Restaurant Category		FIESTA VEGGIE BURRITO	\$3.0		
MEXICAN		CHILI CHEESE BURRITO	\$2.6		
Pizza		Specialties			
MEXICAN PIZZA VEGGIE MEXICAN PIZZA	\$6.0 \$6.0	BLACK BEAN CRUNCHWRAP SUPREME	\$6.7		
		CHICKEN CHIPOTLE MELT	\$2.0		
Burrito		BLACK BEAN CHALUPA SUPREME	\$5.7		
BEAN BURRITO	\$2.9	DORITOS CHEESY GORDITA CRUNCH NACHO CHEESE	\$6.3		
BURRITO SUPREME	\$6.6				
0 1 -		Groups			
Bowls		MEAL FOR 2	\$18.0		
POWER MENU BOWL	\$8.9	VEGGIE MEAL FOR 2	\$18.0		
POWER MENU BOWL VEGGIE	\$8.9	MEAL FOR 4	\$30.0		
Party Packs		DRINKS PARTY PACK	\$6.0		
VARIETY TACO PARTY PACK	\$24.6	Uncategorized			
SUPREME VARIETY TACO PARTY PACK	\$27.8	CHALUPA SUPREME	\$5.7		
		FIRE SAUCE PACKET			
Sweets & Desserts		HOT SAUCE PACKET			
CINNABON DELIGHTS 12 PACK	\$7.1	BLACK BEANS	\$2.1		
CINNAMON TWISTS	\$1.9	Popular Items			
New Cravings Value Menu		GRANDE TOASTED BREAKFAST BURRITO STEAK	\$5.4		
CHIPOTLE RANCH GRILLED CHICKEN BURRITO	\$3.0	GRANDE TOASTED BREAKFAST BURRITO BACON	\$4.4		
BEEFY MELT BURRITO	\$3.0	GRANDE TOASTED BREAKFAST BURRITO COMBO	\$7.7		
		BREAKFAST CRUNCHWRAP BACON	\$4.3		

2 CHICKEN CHALUPAS SUPREME COMBO	\$13.5	SOFT TAC	0	\$2.3	
COMBO			SOFT TAC	SOFT TACO SUPREME	
Side di	shox		SPICY POT	TATO SOFT TACO	\$1.9
			CRUNCHY	CRUNCHY TACO	
SAUCE	NACHO CHEESE	\$1.9	CRUNCHY	TACO SUPREME	\$3.1
CHEESY F	IESTA POTATOES	\$2.1	NACHO CH TACOS	HEESE DORITOS LOCOS	\$3.0
BLACK BEANS AND RICE		\$2.1	NACHO CHEESE DORITOS LOCOS		
PINTOS N	CHEESE	\$2.1	TACOS SU		\$3.6
CHILE VER	RDE SAUCE	\$0.4			
NACHO CH	HEESE SAUCE	\$0.7	Breakfo	ast	
REDUCED-	FAT SOUR CREAM	\$0.6		BELL BREAKFAST BOX	\$7.2
AVOCADO	RANCH SAUCE	\$0.6		CHEESY TOASTED	60 4
SPICY RAN	ICH	\$0.6		BREAKFAST BURRITO BACON	\$2.4
Feature	d		CHEESY TO SURRITO S	OASTED BREAKFAST SAUSAGE	\$2.4
(Ie)	STEAK CHILE VERDE FRIES BURRITO	\$5.1	CHEESY TO BURRITO I	OASTED BREAKFAST POTATO	\$2.4
	CHILE VERDE FRIES BURRITO	\$4.5	GRANDE T BURRITO	OASTED BREAKFAST SAUSAGE	\$4.4
DELUXE C	RAVINGS BOX	\$11.4	BREAKFAS SAUSAGE	ST QUESADILLA	\$4.3
WATERME	LON BERRY FREEZE	\$3.6	BREAKFAS	ST QUESADILLA STEAK	\$5.0
WATERME FREEZE	LON BERRY LEMONADE	\$3.6	BREAKFAS SAUSAGE	ST CRUNCHWRAP	\$4.3
TACO BUR	RITO CRAVINGS PACK	\$19.8	BREAKFAS	ST SALSA	
TACO PAR	TY PACK	\$22.2	BREAKFAS	ST CALIFORNIA	04 5
STEAK GR BURRITO	ILLED CHEESE COMBO	\$11.6	CRUNCHW HASH BRO		\$4.5 \$1.8
GRILLED C	CHEESE BURRITO	\$5.7	TIASIT BICC	,,,,,,	Ψ1.0
Tacos			Combos		
SOFT TACO PARTY PACK		\$22.2	BREAKFAST QUESADILLA C	BREAKFAST QUESADILLA COMBO	\$7.2
SUPREME	TACO PARTY PACK	\$26.4	ac	BREAKFAST	\$7.2
SUPREME PACK	SOFT TACO PARTY	\$26.4	MEXICAN I	CRUNCHWRAP COMBO PIZZA COMBO	\$11.7



CHICKEN QUESADILLA COMBO	\$10.7	MTN DEW BAJA BLAST	\$3.6	
NACHOS BELLGRANDE COMBO	\$11.1	FREEZE		
CRUNCHWRAP SUPREME COMBO	\$10.4	MTN DEW	\$2.7	
3 CRUNCHY TACOS COMBO	\$9.5	MTN DEW ZERO	\$2.7	
3 CRUNCHY TACOS SUPREME	040.0	MTN DEW BAJA BLAST	\$2.7	
COMBO	\$10.8	MTN DEW BAJA BLAST ZERO		
3 DORITOS LOCOS TACOS	\$10.8	SUGAR	\$2.7	
COMBO	Ψ10.0	G2 GATORADE FRUIT PUNCH		
3 DORITOS LOCOS TACOS SUPREME COMBO	\$12.3	DOLE LEMONADE STRAWBERRY SQUEEZE	\$2.7	
3 SOFT TACOS COMBO	\$9.5	BRISK MANGO FIESTA	\$2.7	
3 SOFT TACOS SUPREME COMBO	\$10.8	BRISK DRAGON PARADISE SPARKLING ICED TEA	\$2.7	
Drinks		LIPTON UNSWEETENED ICED TEA	\$2.7	
BLUE RASPBERRY FREEZE	\$3.6	HAPPIER HOUR BEVERAGE	\$1.2	
	ψ3.0	PEPSI ZERO SUGAR	\$2.7	



Taco Bell

2810 N. Richmond Street Appleton, WI 54911, United States

Opening Hours:

Monday 07:00 - 02:00 Tuesday 07:00 - 02:00 Wednesday 07:00 - 02:00 Thursday 07:00 - 02:00 Friday 07:00 - 03:00 Saturday 07:00 - 03:00 Sunday 07:00 - 01:00

